160CT23 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 21.7.0
15:35:17 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 160CT23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 130CT23
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINTSH : 1/3/8/13
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OCFFICIAL
ist 1 62.60 27.60 9.20
2nd 3 5.80 4.00
3rd 8 7.80
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Docllars)
1/3 300.40 150.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL ' $2.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
1/3/8 1154.40 288.60
Superfecta
OFFICTAT 51,00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U3 Dollars)

1/3/8/713 2329.10 232.91




160CTZ23
15:35:17 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLTICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 130CT23

PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE @ LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 3

Z2nd 1

3rd 5

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/5/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/3

2.

§2.

51.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
17.¢0

00 PAYS
7700

G0 FPAYS
240.60

00 PAYS
170.00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

160CT23

(US Dellars)
Place

4.00
2.80

$1.0C PAYS

8.80

$0.50 PAYS
16.25

$0.10 PAYS
24.06

$1.00 PAYS
85.00

Show

2.60
2.40
3.80

(US Dcllars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars}

PRCOCO2Z
PAGE# 2



160CT23
15:35:17(EDT)

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 7
2nd 10
3rd 8
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/10/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/10/8/11
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/3
3/5
3/

COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 130CT23

7/10/8/11

$2.

§2.

51.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

0C PAYS
117.80

0C PAYS
2756.20

00 PAYS
2903.00

G0 PAYS
7.00
7.00

30.60

160CT23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dbollars)

§1.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

4.20
14.40

00 PAYS
58.90

50 PAYS
689.05

10 PAYS
290.30

00 PAYS
3.50
3.50

15.30

(US

{Us

(s

{US

Show

3.80
8.60
9.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 3



160CT23
15:35:17 (EDT)

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE: 160C7T23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream 130CT23

RACE 12

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 6/8/3/13

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

PAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

ist 6 23.00

Znd 9

3rd 3

Ath 13

Exacta -
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/9 388.60

Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/9/3 1887.20

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
6/9/3/ALL 2950.30

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/6 42,00

1.

50.

50.

1.

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Decliars)

Place

10.00
23.60

00 PAYS

199.30

50 PAYS
471.80C

10 PAYS
295.03

00 PAYS
21.00

PRCOCOZ
PAGEH# 4

Show
4.60

13.40
9.00

Dollars)

(Us

Dollars)

(US

Dolliars)

(US Dollars}



160CTZ23
15:35:17 {EDT})

COMMUNITY: PIMLTCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 130CT23

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 2

3rd 1

ith 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
772

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
1/2/1

Supexrfecta
QOFFICIAL
T7/2/1/3

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
8/1

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

52.

$2.

$1.

$2.

REPORT

Win

11.00

00 PAYS
113.80

00 PAYS
873.40

00 PAYS
3371.10

00 PAYS
27.00

160CT23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dopllars)

51

50

50

51

Place

8.40
8.60

.00 PAYS

56.90

.50 PAYS
218.35

.10 PAYS
337.11

.00 PAYS
13.50

{GS

(Us

(Us

Show

4,80
7.20
8.00

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

pelliars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 3



160CT23
15:35:17 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 15

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 10
2nd 5
3rd 13
4th 2
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/5/13
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/5/13/14

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/10

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 130CT23

10/5/13/2,14

Win

13.60

52.00 PAYS
123.00

$2.00 PAYS
1446.40

$1.00 PAYS
23466.20

$2.00 PAYS
29.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0
160CT23

(US bollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
61.50

50.50 PAYS

361.60

$0.10 PAYS
2346.62

$1.00 PAYS
14.80

(Us

(Us

(US

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 6

Show

5.60
5.00
13.20

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



160DCT23
15:35:17 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRABM : Gulfstream 130CT23

RACE : 15

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHEHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 10

2nad 7

3rd 9

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1077

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
10/7/9

Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
16/7/8/5

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
10/10

10/7/9/5

$2.

$2.

$i.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

15.40

C0 PAYS
98.900

00 PAYS
358.00

00 PAYS
1813.70

00 PAYS
1i1.20

160CTZ23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars}

51.

50.

$0.

51.

Flace

5.40
.60

00 PAYS

49.00

50 PAYS
89.50

10 PAYS
181.37

00 PAYS
55.60

[0S

(US

(Vs

(US

Show

3.20
4.80
5.00

Dollars)

bolilars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 7



160CT23 PRICE REPORT

15:35:17 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 160CT23
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 130CT23
RACE : 16
S0OURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 1/14/13/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 10
$2.00 PAYS {u
ORDER RUNNERS Win
CFFICIAL
1st 1 12.00
2nd 14
3rd 13
4th 5
Exacta
OFPICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/14 100.00
Trifecta
OFFICTAL $2.00 PAYS
1/14/713 602.6D
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/14/13/5 3176.1C

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $52.00 PAYS
10/1 76.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

3 Dollars)
Place

5.80

g8.00

$1.00 PAYS
50.00

50.50 PAYS
150.65

$0.10 PAYS
317.61

$1.00 PAYS
38.30

{Us

(Us

Show

4.80
5.40
6.40

bollars)

pollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 8



